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AHTARI 10.9.2017
25 tikkaa kansallinen  Jarj. Ahtarin Seudun Tikka

Yhteensa 72 kilpailijaa paivitetty 10.9.2017 klo 20
Makinen Mauno VaaTi 45 38 42 44
Lehtonen Seppo JST 43 41 41 44
Nokelainen Eino AST 40 41 42 42
Jantti Reijo SST 38 36 45 46
Tammi Aimo TurTi 27 42 43 44
Kokko Pekka KT 34 39 43 42
Leskinen Veikko VaaTi 42 41 42 36
Fischer Jussi ATi 37 40 39 42
Into Juhani FST 39 41 39 38
Reijonen Markku SavTi 37 42 36 37
Vaarala Simo PaavT 41 35 41 35
Varsaluoma Kosti ITK 33 32 42 40
Lampinen Juha TurTi 35 38 37 39
Jarvinen Tarmo JST 43 37 36 31
Hakkinen Erkki SST 32 39 38 32
Kontola Jaakko SST 34 39 28 36
Ahola Kalevi K-HT 39 42 43 34
Makinen Mikko JaTi 34 40 39 40
Tuulikangas Esko VaaTi 40 40 38 32
Hiekkala Osmo SST 42 35 37 36
Suhonen Jukka OST 41 36 40 37
Hattunen Mikko MST 30 40 38 38
Uitto Jukka KjT 33 35 39 37
Pekkinen Terho PaavT 32 44 38 28
Sorvali Antero LamTi 44 37 36 33
Valtonen Kari TurTi 25 35 39 34
Keskinen Juhani ITK 30 38 30 39
Juurakko Raimo ATi 31 30 37 34
Noukkala Marko AST 35 41 35 38
Blomberg Pertti TurTi 40 41 39 34
Hakulinen Teijo SST 34 40 36 38
Moilanen Markku ITK 36 32 38 40
Niinikoski Pekka FST 42 33 34 39
Kautto Heino SST 42 35 36 35
Marsyla Seppo PaavT 35 43 31 31
lhanainen Olavi PaavT 35 33 37 36
Heikkila Jukka SST 33 32 35 36
Nummelin Matti JST 34 38 38 33
Holma Raimo ATi 29 33 29 40
Kallio Lauri AST 28 29 27 42
Kallio Jarno VaaTi 35 35 25 21

Koskela Taisto ITK 20 29 29 37

41
38
39
34
43
40
35
38
39
41
39
39
32
34
38
28

39
41
41
40
35
40
39
39
30
45
37
36

41
35
39
38
36
35
41
39
39
30
34
31
41
41

210

207

204

199 5*10

199 4*10

198

196 2*10

196 1*10, 8*9
196 1*10, 5*9
193

191

186

181 2*10, 6*9
181 2*10,4*9
179

165

197
194
191
190
189
186
183
181
180
178
174
168

190

189

187

184 3*10
184 2*10
183

181

180

175

173

165

157 8*9
157 5*9
156



<
@]

zZ P RPOO~NOOPR~WNERE

ogkhwNE

W

NogakwdhpEZ

Lehtonen Kauko
Vuori Kauko
Jamsa Tapio
lhanainen Mauri
Palomaki Pauli
Hautaniemi Reijo
Niemi Markku
Niemela Pasi
Pohjamies Asko
Méakynen Onni
Siirila Seppo

Tuomisto Seija
Savioja Tuula
Saarinen Paivi
Hyvonen Sinikka
Syrjala Terttu
Hakomaki Laila

Riutta Helena
Kaihlamaki Mailis
Makiviita Juulia
Lamminmaki Kirsti
Holma Anne
Hietanen Hely
Siirila Raili

Laitila Jenna

Saarinen Juuso
Laitila Elina
Jytila Tare
Laitila Laura
Saarinen Jesse

PaavT
FST
AST
PaavT
AST
ATi
AST
SST
HuVe
JaTi
ATi

JaTi
ITK

SST
KTS
KTS
AST

AST
JaTi
JaTi
AST
ATi

AST
ATi

JaTi

SST
JaTi
AST
JaTi
SST

38

38
37
28
34
32
30
32
16
26

41
45
40
38
29
34

33
36
33
34
24
21
29

29

40
32
31
24

42
36
36
27
41
27
33
29
27
26
21

41
37
38
45
36
39

41
38
21
29
32
28
29

37

30
37
24
20
18

44
40
25
30
29
34
22
41
29
36
19

46
40
45
40
37
38

44
36
35
28
32
32
30

36

27
18
26
17
17

33
41
42
39
33
34
35
26
28
29
12

42
45
35
42
38
34

33
38
32
33
34
33
24

36

32
34
29
20
15

37
39
25
29
29
25
29
23
28

15

42
42
44
27
38
28

40
38
36
33
30
34
25

34

36
19
24
24
13

194
193
166
162
160
154
151
149
144
115

93

212
209
202
192
178
173

191
186
157 6*9
157 2*9
152
148
137

172

165
140
134
105

72



JOUKKUEET
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Miehet

PaavT
Lehtonen Kauko
Vaarala Simo
Pekkinen Terho
Marsyla Seppo

SST

Jantti Reijo
Hiekkala Osmo
Hakkinen Erkki
Kontola Jaakko

AST
Nokelainen Eino
Noukkala Marko
Kallio Lauri
Niemi Markku

Naiset

JaTi

Tuomisto Seija
Kaihlamaki Mailis
Laitila Jenna

AST

Riutta Helena
Hakomaki Laila
Hietanen Hely

747
194
191
181
181

733
199
190
179
165

702
204
190
157
151

570
212
186
172

512
191
173
148



AHTARI 10.9.2017
125 tikkaa kansallinen Jarj. Ahtarin Seudun Tikka
Yhteensa 69 kilpailijaa
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Seura:
Nokelainen Eino AST 201 200 190 215 217 1023
Varsaluoma Kosti ITK 202 207 203 204 199 1015
Vaarala Simo PaavT 199 203 209 199 205 1015
Lehtonen Seppo JST 204 198 191 210 206 1009
Makinen Mauno VaaTi 196 201 209 203 198 1007
Fischer Jussi ATi 206 200 198 194 202 1000
Reijonen Markku SavTi 199 209 181 199 210 998
Tammi Aimo TurTi 192 188 202 198 217 997
Leskinen Veikko VaaTi 214 192 200 194 190 990
Kokko Pekka KT 193 186 206 201 202 988
Jantti Reijo SST 200 211 191 190 184 976
Jarvinen Tarmo JST 186 211 188 197 192 974
Lampinen Juha TurTi 190 201 190 198 187 966
Into Juhani FST 193 177 194 194 195 953
Hakkinen Erkki SST 189 207 179 185 185 945
Kontola Jaakko SST 183 183 186 185 176 913
Suhonen Jukka OST 202 199 201 189 190 981
Sorvali Antero LamTi 184 198 203 195 180 960
Ahola Kalevi K-HT 179 182 190 208 198 957
Makinen Mikko JaTi 186 188 197 192 193 956
Valtonen Kari TurTi 198 179 191 195 190 953
Hattunen Mikko MST 182 182 188 204 196 952
Uitto Jukka KjT 194 188 202 185 178 947
Juurakko Raimo ATi 175 207 188 181 183 934
Tuulikangas Esko VaaTi 183 171 200 194 176 924
Pekkinen Terho PaavT 175 184 182 187 184 912
Hiekkala Osmo SST 168 196 183 181 182 910
Keskinen Juhani ITK 158 176 192 196 182 904
Marsyla Seppo PaavT 186 203 183 186 198 956
Holma Raimo ATi 183 191 196 183 187 940
Noukkala Marko AST 197 199 177 178 189 940
Blomberg Pertti TurTi 196 188 180 185 178 927
Niinikoski Pekka FST 186 191 187 172 185 921
Moilanen Markku ITK 173 183 189 179 193 917
Kautto Heino SST 185 177 184 195 174 915
Nummelin Matti JST 172 175 172 185 191 895
Kallio Lauri AST 192 167 172 162 186 879
Hakulinen Teijo SST 180 168 167 182 179 876
Heikkila Jukka SST 176 185 183 160 172 876
Koskela Taisto ITK 181 171 167 184 164 867
lhanainen Olavi PaavT 149 171 165 175 175 835
Kallio Jarno VaaTi 163 153 155 156 160 787
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Vuori Kauko
Lehtonen Kauko
Niemela Pasi
lhanainen Mauri
Pohjamies Asko
Niemi Markku
Makynen Onni
Hautaniemi Reijo
Siirila Seppo

Tuomisto Seija
Savioja Tuula
Saarinen Paivi
Hakomaki Laila
Syrjala Terttu
Hyvonen Sinikka

Riutta Helena
Kaihlamaki Mailis
Makiviita Juulia
Lamminmaki Kirsti
Hietanen Hely
Holma Anne
Siirila Raili

Laitila Jenna

Saarinen Juuso
Laitila Elina
Laitila Laura
Saarinen Jesse

FST
PaavT
SST
PaavT
HuVe
AST
JaTi
ATi
ATi

JaTi
ITK

SST
AST
KTS
KTS

AST
JaTi
JaTi
AST
AST
ATi

ATi

JaTi

SST
JaTi
JaTi
SST
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209
205
182
181
186
190
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185
165
166
154
140
140
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166
136
111

94

189
195
170
188
169
140
161
132

87

204
218
200
187
175
170

182
169
157
155
151
163
148

179

149
160
102

61

191
193
170
188
176
173
143
125

82

216
201
185
187
171
167

182
178
144
169
160
156
173
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162
139
104
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204
193
189
172
160
156
120
127
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202
197
195
194
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172
169
169
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172
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146
125
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199
195
165
157
147
143
131
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209
206
189
189
182
195

180
168
178
168
154
151
146

194

159
148
102

47

970
969
881
852
815
760
694
651
425

1038
1032
953
939
908
896

914
869
813
801
791
776
739

918

782
708
542
326

50p
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1.

Miehet

PaavT

Vaarala Simo
Lehtonen Kauko
Mérsyla Seppo
Pekkinen Terho

SST

Jantti Reijo
Hakkinen Erkki
Hakulinen Teijo
Hiekkala Osmo

AST
Nokelainen Eino
Noukkala Marko
Kallio Lauri
Niemi Markku

Naiset

AST

Riutta Helena
Hakomaki Laila
Hietanen Hely

Nuoret

JaTi

Laitila Jenna
Laitila Elina
Laitila Laura

749
199
189
186
175

737
200
189
180
168

734
201
197
192
144

533
198
181
154

422
175
136
111



